
Life Teen Nights
(Must attend at least 2 nights)

August September October
14, 28 11, 25 2, 16

November December January 2017
6, 27 11 15, 29

CONFIRMATION SCHEDULE
2016 - 2017

Aug 10 - Wed

6:30pm - Church Orientation for Students and Parents
ALL forms due -
Sponsor, St. Name,
Baptismal Certificate

Aug 21 - Sun
10:15am -PAC Session 1

Sep 18 - Sun

 10:15am -PAC

Session 2 
Sponsors also attend this session

ends with 12noon
Mass attendance

Oct 2 - Sun

10:15am -PAC Session 3

Oct 16 - Sun

10:15am -PAC Session 4
ends with 12noon
Mass attendance

Nov 13 - Sun
10:15am -PAC Session 5

Dec 4 - Sun

10:15am -PAC Session 6
ends with 12noon
Mass attendance

Dec 11 - Sun

10:15am -PAC Session 7

Jan 6 to 8

Fri to Sun

Overnight Retreat at Camp Abbey   
Covington, LA

will attend mass
during retreat

Feb 1 - Wednesday
6:30pm-Church

Rehearsal
Sponsors to be in attendance

Feb 2 - Thursday

7pm - Church Rite of Confirmation


